Victoria General Hospital

Dr.
Medical Director
Pediatric Clinical Teaching Unit
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Leah MacDonald

Executive Medical Director

Dr. Logan Lee
Site Chief
Anesthesia
Logan.Lee@islandhealth.ca

Carrie Elle
Site Chief
Midwifery

Carrie.Ellert@islandhealth.ca

rt

Vacant

Site Chief
Cardiology & CCU
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Gustavo Pelligra
Division Head & VGH Site
Neonatology

Gustavo.Pelligra@isla

Dr. Robert Brunelle
Site Chief
Emergency Medicine
Robert.Brunelle@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Chief
Obstetrics

@islandhealth.ca

Drs. Amy Cuthbertson & Lorelei
Johnson
Site Chief
Family Practice Obstetrics &
Women'’s Health
@islandhealth.ca

Dr.

Site Chief (VGH & QA)

Pediatrics

@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Practice Lead & VGH Site Chj
Gynecology Surgery & Wo
Health
@islandhealt]

Dr. Jeffery Bishop
Division Head & VGH Site
Pediatric Intensive

Jeffrey.Bishop@islan

Vacant
Deputy Site Chief

Hospitalists
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Karen Mclintyre
Site Chief
Hospitalists
Karen.Mclintyre@islandhealth.ca

Vacant

Site Chief (VGH & SISC)

Roles Shared with Royal
Jubilee Hospital

Vacant
Site Chief
Critical Care
@islandhealth.ca

Vacant

Site Chief

Neurology
@islandhealth.ca

South Island Geographic

Roles

Dr.
Medical Lead
Palliative Care, South Island
@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Chief
Gastroenterology
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Ashley Freeman
Site Chief
Oncology

@islandhealth.ca

Dr.

Medical Director
Psychiatry, Acute Quality &
Operations, South Island
@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Chief
General Internal Medicine
@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Chief
Physical & Rehab Medicine
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha

Medical Lead
Medical Imaging, South Island
(CLHA 7,8, &9)
Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca

Dr.

Site Chief
Psychiatry, South Island
Community
@islandhealth.ca

Vacant

Site Chief
Geriatric Medicine
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. lan Bekker
Medical Lead
Long Term Care, South Island
lan.Bekker@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Cailan MacPherson
Deputy Site Chief
General Surgery

Cailan.MacPherson@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Roy Cheung
Deputy Site Chief
Otolaryngology
Roy.Cheung@islandhealth.ca

Dr.
Medical Lead
Adolescent Psychiatry
@islandhealth.ca

Surgery —|
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Rusty Ritenour
Deputy Site Chief
Ophthalmology
Rusty.Ritenour@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Jenny Cheng
Deputy Site Chief
Plastic Surgery
Jenny.Cheng@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Nadra Ginting
Site Chief (RJH)
Surgery
Nadra.Ginting@islandhealth.ca

Drs. Brent Weatherhead
(VGH) & Lucas Pugh (RIH)
Deputy Site Chief

Orthopedic Surgery
Brent.Weatherhead@islandhealth.ca
Lucas.Pugh@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Jeff McCracken
Deputy Site Chief
Urology
Jeff.McCracken@islandhealth.ca




